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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   50 Free
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsPACHSClara Ciamaichelo 12   24.25 Y F

2 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTNeomi Rodriguez 09   25.16 Y F
3 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTNancy Maroon 09   25.46 Y F

4 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsSLAKate Moore 10   27.15 Y F
5 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTRafaela Rodriguez 11   27.16 Y F

6 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsSLALily Weston 12   27.50 Y F
7 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsMSTRMCara Neu 12   28.11 Y F

8 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTKelci Cowan 09   29.02 Y F
9 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLASadie Parker   33.66 Y F

10 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsBEEBYaashani Tota 10   35.66 Y F
11 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLAMedina Baram   37.69 Y F

12 2/2/2024 2024 Merion Mercy Academy @ Little FlowerMERJulieanna Sanchez SOx44.50 Y F

Girls   100 Free
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTNancy Maroon 09   55.83 Y F

2 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTNeomi Rodriguez 09   55.85 Y F
3 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTEmma Trostle 10   59.60 Y F

4 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTKelci Cowan 09 1:04.37 Y F
5 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsSLALily Weston 12 1:04.66 Y F

6 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTEverly Brewe 1:18.18 Y F
7 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCARVJulieta Zamora 10 1:19.59 Y F

8 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCARVGabriella Stills 09 1:41.09 Y F

Girls   200 Free
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTJannah Rhyshek 09 1:59.70 Y F
2 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsPACHSClara Ciamaichelo 12 2:05.56 Y F

3 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTOni Shurmans 11 2:08.23 Y F
4 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTEmma Trostle 10 2:11.34 Y F
5 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTMadeline Engle 2:57.78 Y F

6 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLADaphne Frank 11 3:12.44 Y F
7 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsPACHSGray Schwab 3:22.73 Y F

Girls   500 Free
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTJannah Rhyshek 09 5:18.89 Y F

2 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMKristina Kitsul 12 5:28.30 Y F
3 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTEmma Trostle 10 5:58.70 Y F

4 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLAKate Moore 10 6:13.45 Y F
5 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsPACHSGray Schwab 8:50.53 Y F

6 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLADiana Yang 8:51.28 Y F

Girls   100 Back
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTJillian Rhyshek 11 1:01.85 Y F
2 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMIsabelle Trieu 10 1:04.39 Y F

3 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTOni Shurmans 11 1:06.21 Y F
4 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsMSTRMCara Neu 12 1:12.13 Y F
5 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLALily Weston 12 1:19.26 Y F

6 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTEmma Falleti-Moore 1:30.46 Y F
7 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCARVJulieta Zamora 10 1:40.44 Y F

8 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLAKara Clapper 1:43.43 Y F
9 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCARVLayla Bazemore 09 1:47.31 Y F

Girls   100 Breast
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsPACHSClara Ciamaichelo 12 1:06.21 Y F

2 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsMSTRMKristina Kitsul 12 1:16.15 Y F
3 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTRafaela Rodriguez 11 1:24.51 Y F

4 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTMadeline Engle 1:33.18 Y F
5 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTEverly Brewe 1:39.71 Y F

Girls   100 Fly
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMKristina Kitsul 12 1:00.60 Y F
2 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTJannah Rhyshek 09 1:01.52 Y F

3 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsBEEBYaashani Tota 10 2:10.26 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   200 IM
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTJillian Rhyshek 11 2:18.14 Y F

2 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMIsabelle Trieu 10 2:27.01 Y F
3 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsSLAKate Moore 10 2:31.97 Y F

4 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsSLALily Weston 12 2:33.05 Y F
5 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsBEEBRuth Kuriloff 09 3:56.53 Y F

6 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsBEEBDanielle Edwards 11 4:22.91 Y F


